
357484 
3357497 
3357500 
307505 
537504 
557508 
557509 
557515 
357516 
3357520 
557525 
537404 
5575535 
557547 
357548 
337549 
5357550 
337552 
557554 
357555 
337558 
557563 
537582 
357587 
337590 

* 337593 - 
337596 
337599 
337604 
337605 
337610 
337611 
337612 
337613 
337623 
337625 
337629 
357632 
337633 
337634 
337655 
337656 
337660 
337670 
337680 
337684 
337685 
337694 
337695 
337696 
557702, 
337704 
557728 
537759 
357774 
387790 
5578035 
337810 
587811 
337819 
337821 
357822 
357 852 

337951 
557980 
OS7981 
537985 
337995 
3357553 

LS 

Grissette Service Stat. 
Okla. Power & Water Co. 
Sand Springs Home 
Tulsa Linen Service Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Fay Young Typewriter Go. 
Fay Young Typewriter Co. 
A. &. Supply Co. 
Acme Service Station 
Cain's Coffee Co. 
Continental Baking Co. 
Mrs. J. Nourse 

Hale-~Halsell Co. 
Rexall Drug Store 
Mable Rike 
St. Johns Vianney Tr. School 
Ethel Sanders 
Edna Searson 
Maud Sheridan 
Standard Parts Co. 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Whisant Jewelry Co. 
S.C.Bryant Rexall Drug Store 
Devine Drug Store 
Flower Hospital 

Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
Keith Drug Store 
Moton Memorial Hospital 
St. Johns Hospital 
st. Johns Hospital 
Tulsa Undertaking Co. 
Tulsa Undertaking Co. 
Tulsa General Hospital 
Tulsa General Amb. Sompany . 
Continental Baking Co. 
L. Jd. Day 
Lane Puneral Home 

Mowbray Manning Und. Co. 
Memorial Park, a trust estate 
Tulsa Co. Medical Society 
Chandler Funeral Home 
Chandler Funeral Home 
Gene Chilton 
The Drugry 
Harold Bailey Funeral Home 
Jenks Drug Store 
Jones Drug Store 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Martin-Fleming-~Ninde 
Moore Funeral Home 
Moulder=Olcham Co. 
Tulsa Osteopathic Hospital 
Booker T. Washington Cemetery 
Mrs. Lydia Harris 
Iula A. Lester 
Moulcder-Oldham Co. 
Okla. Natti. Gas Go. 
Okla. Nattl. Gas Co. 
Public Service Company 
Public Service Company 
Railway Express 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. 

Fay Holden 
Walker Rhoades 
Florence Lilly 
Children's Home 
Mrs. G, A. Selby 

Co. 

Service 28.54 

" 51.55 
Rent 50.00 
Service 375 
Supplies 40 

" 10.00 
" 20.00 
" 62 

Service 1.00 
Supplies 71.69 

" 54.80 
Stove 15.00 
Supplies 92.06 

" 37 685 
Board 17.00 

" 28.40 
" 54.00 
" 17.00 
" 12.45 

Supplies 0O7 
Pub. Commrs.Proceedings 150.00 
Glasses 5-50 
Supplies 98.59 

" ~ 96.05 
Hospitalization 191.25 

" 598.00 
Supplies 67 640 
Hospitalization 1196.25 

" 671.75 
" 90.00 

Service 40.00 
" 40.00 

Hospitalization 350.00 
- Service 4.00 
Supplies 8.08 
Hogs fo. 35.00 
Service 15.00 

" 16.00 
Interment Fees 50.00 
Expenses 300.00 
Service 8.00 

Woe 2-00 
Expenses 18.56 
Supplies 51.45 
Services . 19.00 
Drugs ~ 54.90 
Supplies 48.80 
Services 8.00 

" 75 «00 
Amb. Service 12.00 
Amb. Service 25200 
Supplies 1.88 
Hospitalization 50.00 
Burials 28.00 
Board 68.00 
Labor ee e00 
Supplies 8.75 
Fuel 145.50 
Service 271.05 

" 572.50 
" 1352.80 
" 1.40 
" 361.23 
woos ~ 14.00 

Board 17.00 
Labor 1.60 
Board 54.00 

" 40.00 
Board 17.00 

5g7 \ 


